Name

Janet Pennington
AnnaBelle Darland
Mark LaFon

Jacob Bidelman
Shana Ward
Jennifer Corley

Department

County Clerk

County Clerk

Detention Minimum
Temporary Pool
Temporary Pool

County Court at Law #6

Dept #

0801
0801
5050
1001
1001
2060

COMMISSIONERS' COURT

HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

May 24, 2010
Title Salary
Deputy County Clerk 11 $31,200
Deputy County Clerk | $27,895
Detention Officer $33,015
Temporary Groundskeeper - Myers Park ~ $9 / hr.
On-Call Temporary Workers - SO $10/ hr.

Court Reporter $87,877

Grade

533
532
550
703
703
706

% over
Min
3%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date Notes

6/1/2010
5/25/2010
6/7/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
6/1/2010

34 years related experience
Rehire

Rehire
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